

Lorrie Horne's Future Champions PO Box 3062 Sherwood Park, AB T8H 2T1

2020 SUMMER RINGETTE CAMP REGISTRATION FORM

Name:		Date	e of birth: N	1M:	_DD:	YY:	
Email for camp confirmation: (PRINT CLEARLY)							
Home Phone #: Address / City:							
Parent #1 Name: F			Parent #2 Name:				
Parent #1 cell phone: Par			rent #2 cell phone:				
Emergency Contact during camp hours: Same as above If different, please provide information below:							
Name: Pho		one # dı	one # during camp hours:				
Does the registrant have allergies or medical concerns?							
Please check camp(s) below: August 17-21 Glen Allan Recreation Complex							
	U10 Born 2011-2012	\$200 ((GST Includ	ded)			
	U12 Born 2009-2010	\$200 ((GST Includ	ded)			
FULL	U14 Born 2007-2008	\$200 (GST Includ	ded)			
	U16 Born 2005-2006	\$250 ((GST Includ	(beb			

Cheque / Money Order payable to: Lorrie Horne's Future Champions

Cancellation Policy:

All cancellations must be made in writing.



Lorrie Horne's Future Champions PO Box 3062 Sherwood Park, AB T8H 2T1

Please read carefully and sign:

The applicant agrees that Lorrie Horne's Future Champions and The People Coach Inc., instructors, and /or proprietors, facilities and grounds will not be held responsible for any accident, injury or loss however caused and agrees to release the proprietors from all claims which may arise as a result, or by reason of such accidents or loss and are fully aware of the refund and cancellation policy. I agree to use the use of any pictures or video taken at the camp for use by Lorrie Horne for marketing or promotion without reimbursement. Lorrie Horne's Future Champions Camps curriculum is the property of Lorrie Horne and no reproduction in any form is allowed. We reserve the right to request any applicant to withdraw from the school prior to its termination if we feel the participant is not acting in a responsible matter.

Equipment: All players must wear certified ringette equipment, including a ringette facemask.

Registration information:

Lorrie Horne's Future Champions and The People Coach Inc. collects your personal information in order to register you for this camp and to provide you with additional information about the upcoming programs and events (In Season Fundamental Skill Development Camps,

promotional information about other Lorrie Horne's Future Champions and The F						
If you do not wish to receive additional Lorrie Horne's Future Champions informa ☐ Please do not send me information about upcoming events with Lorrie Horr		I.				
Photos and quotes: Lorrie Horne's Future Champions Staff would like to take p their experience at the upcoming summer events. The photos and quotes will be website (www.futurechampions.ca) to promote Lorrie Horne's Future Champions Development Camps, Coaching seminars, Summer Ringette Schools and others Horne's Future Champions information, please indicate below:	utilized both in brochures programs and events (In	and the Future Champions Season Fundamental Skill				
□ Please do not use photos of my child or quote from my child on brochures or Future Champions and The People Coach Inc.	websites to promote upco	oming events with Lorrie Horne's				
Name of Participant:						
Participant is my (daughter/ son/ etc.): I,						
This is also written permission to have my child participate in all activities including participants, heirs, assign, executors and administrators.	ng field trips. This release s	shall be binding on the				
Signature of Parent or Guardian or athlete over 18 years:						
Signature:Da	ite:	, 2020				
For more information, please contact Lorrie Horne's Future Champions:						

E-mail: futurechampions@shaw.ca or check our website: www.futurechampions.ca